BUY FROM OUR WEBSTORE WWW.LIVINGSTONE.COM.AU
AND GET THE LATEST RANGE AND BEST PRICES IF APPLICABLE,
AVAILABLE
ON REQUEST
ISSUED BY TGA
ARTG
NUMBER
CONFORMING BANDAGES
Used to secure wound dressing on joints or contoured
body areas where flexibility and stretch are required
• �Recommended for dressing retention on high body movement areas
• Soft and lightweight
• High level of stretch
• Approx. Length: �Unstretched 1.5m, Stretched 4m
• White
With Clips
Item No. Size Unit
CB025 25mm 12 Pieces/Pack
CB025L 25mm Each
CB050-60 50mm 12 Pieces/Pack, 60 Packs/Ctn
CB050 50mm 12 Pieces/Pack
CB050L 50mm Each
CB075 75mm 12 Pieces/Pack
CB075L 75mm Each
CB100 100mm 12 Pieces/Pack
CB100L 100mm Each
CB150 150mm 12 Pieces/Pack
CB150L 150mm Each
Without Clips
Item No. Size Unit
CBNC025 25mm 12 Pieces/Pack
CBNC025L 25mm Each
CBNC050 50mm 12 Pieces/Pack
CBNC050L 50mm Each
CBNC075 75mm 12 Pieces/Pack
CBNC075L 75mm Each
CBNC100 100mm 12 Pieces/Pack
CBNC100L 100mm Each
CBNC150 150mm 12 Pieces/Pack
CBNC150L 150mm Each
Item No.: CB025L Item No.: CB150L Item No.: CBNC150L